County of Hernando

Procurement Department

Carla Rossiter-Smith, Chief Procurement Officer
15470 Flight Path Drive, Brooksville, FL 34604

REVISED EVALUATION TABULATION
ITB No. 25-CG01109/JG

Hurricane Damaged Road Repairs on Cedar Lane and Leisure Street
RESPONSE DEADLINE: September 8, 2025, at 10:00 am
Report Generated: Monday, September 15, 2025

SELECTED VENDOR TOTAL

Vendor

Rogar Management & Consulting of FL, $392,401.00
LLC Response

Cedar Lane — Hurricane Damage Repairs

Rogar Management & SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.
Consulting of FL, LLC Response Response
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Line Item Description Quantity | Measure | Unit Cost Extended Price Line Item Quantity Unit Cost Extended Price

Cedar

Lane - Cedar Lane -

Hurricane Hurricane

Damage Damage

Repair Repair

1 1011 MOBILIZATION 1 LS $25,000.00 $25,000.00 1 1 $20,735.14 $20,735.14
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10
Leisure
Lane -
Hurricane
Damage
Repair

11
12
13

14

102-1

110-1-1

160-4

285-70-6

327-70-5

337-7-82

570-1-2

711-16-
101

711-16-
201

101-1

102-1

110-1-1

160-4

MAINTENANCE OF
TRAFFIC
CLEARING &
GRUBBING

TYPE B
STABILIZATION
OPTIONAL BASE
GROUP 06
MILLING EXIST
ASPH PAVT (2" AVG
DEPTH)

ASPH CONC
FRICTION COURSE
(SP-9.5) (TRAFFIC
B) (PG76-22)
BERMUDA GRASS
SOoD
THERMOPLASTIC,
STANDARD-OTHER
SURFACES, WHITE,
SOLID, 6"
THERMOPLASTIC,
STANDARD-OTHER
SURFACES,
YELLOW, SOLID, 6"

MOBILIZATION
MAINTENANCE OF
TRAFFIC
CLEARING &
GRUBBING

TYPE B
STABILIZATION

1

2233

2233

333

81

447

0.028

0.028

1850

LS

LS

SY

SY

SY

N

SY

GM

GM

LS

LS

LS

SY

$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$24.00

$18.00

$45.00

$500.00

$15.00

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$5,000.00

$24.00

$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$53,592.00

$40,194.00

$14,985.00

$40,500.00

$6,705.00

$1,120.00

$1,120.00

$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$5,000.00

$44,400.00

10
Leisure Lane
- Hurricane

Damage
Repair

11
12
13

14

1

1

2233

2233

333

81

447

0.028

0.028

1850

$21,000.00
$8,700.00
$20.30

$40.60

$18.35

$261.50

$8.00

$48,335.00

$48,335.00

$21,700.00
$18,500.00
$8,700.00

$20.30

$21,000.00
$8,700.00
$45,329.90

$90,659.80

$6,110.55

$21,181.50

$3,576.00

$1,353.38

$1,353.38

$21,700.00
$18,500.00
$8,700.00

$37,555.00
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OPTIONAL BASE

15 285-70-6 GROUP 06 1850 SY $18.00 $33,300.00 15 1850 $40.60 $75,110.00
MILLING EXIST
ASPH PAVT (2" AVG

16 327-70-5 DEPTH) 333 SY $45.00 $14,985.00 16 333 $18.35 $6,110.55
ASPH CONC

FRICTION COURSE
(SP-9.5) (TRAFFIC

17 337-7-82  B)(PG76-22) 51 TN $500.00 $25,500.00 17 51 $335.80 $17,125.80
BERMUDA GRASS

18 570-1-2 SOD 400 SY $15.00 $6,000.00 18 400 $8.00 $3,200.00

$392,401.0 $408,001.0

Grand Total 0 0

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
OF HERNANDO COUNTY, FLORIDA

Felicia Holmes, CPPO, CPPB, NIGP-CPP Procurement Manager
For: Carla Rossiter-Smith MSM, PMP, GPC
Chief Procurement Officer
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