

## County of Hernando

# Procurement Department

Carla Rossiter-Smith, Chief Procurement Officer 15470 Flight Path Drive, Brooksville, FL 34604

## **REVISED EVALUATION TABULATION**

ITB No. 25-CG01109/JG

# Hurricane Damaged Road Repairs on Cedar Lane and Leisure Street

RESPONSE DEADLINE: September 8, 2025, at 10:00 am Report Generated: Monday, September 15, 2025

#### **SELECTED VENDOR TOTAL**

Vendor	Total
Rogar Management & Consulting of FL, LLC Response	\$392,401.00

Cedar Lane – Hurricane Damage Repairs

Rogar Management & Consulting of FL, LLC Response

Line Item	Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Extended Price
Cedar Lane - Hurricane Damage Repair						
1	101-1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00

SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.
Response

Line Item	Quantity	Unit Cost	Extended Price
Cedar Lane - Hurricane Damage Repair			
1	1	\$20,735.14	\$20,735.14

# EVALUATION TABULATION ITB No. 25-CG01109/JG

Hurricane Damaged Road Repairs on Cedar Lane and Leisure Street

		MAINTENANCE OF				
2	102-1	TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
		CLEARING &				
3	110-1-1	GRUBBING	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
		TYPE B				
4	160-4	STABILIZATION	2233	SY	\$24.00	\$53,592.00
_	205 70 6	OPTIONAL BASE	2222	617	440.00	440.404.00
5	285-70-6	GROUP 06	2233	SY	\$18.00	\$40,194.00
		MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT (2" AVG				
6	327-70-5	DEPTH)	333	SY	\$45.00	\$14,985.00
0	327-70-3	ASPH CONC		31	Ş <del>4</del> 5.00	714,363.00
		FRICTION COURSE				
		(SP-9.5) (TRAFFIC				
7	337-7-82	B) (PG76-22)	81	TN	\$500.00	\$40,500.00
		BERMUDA GRASS				
8	570-1-2	SOD	447	SY	\$15.00	\$6,705.00
		THERMOPLASTIC,				
		STANDARD-OTHER				
	711-16-	SURFACES, WHITE,	0.020	61.4	¢40.000.00	64 420 00
9	101	SOLID, 6"	0.028	GM	\$40,000.00	\$1,120.00
		THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER				
	711-16-	SURFACES,				
10	201	YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	0.028	GM	\$40,000.00	\$1,120.00
Leisure			0.020		<del>- + 10,000.00</del>	Ψ = ) = = 0.00
Lane -						
Hurricane						
Damage						
Repair						
11	101-1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
		MAINTENANCE OF				
12	102-1	TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
		CLEARING &				
13	110-1-1	GRUBBING	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
		TYPE B			40	4
14	160-4	STABILIZATION	1850	SY	\$24.00	\$44,400.00

2	1	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
3	1	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00
4	2233	\$20.30	\$45,329.90
5	2233	\$40.60	\$90,659.80
6	333	\$18.35	\$6,110.55
7	81	\$261.50	\$21,181.50
8	447	\$8.00	\$3,576.00
9	0.028	\$48,335.00	\$1,353.38
10	0.028	\$48,335.00	\$1,353.38
Leisure Lane - Hurricane Damage Repair			
11	1	\$21,700.00	\$21,700.00
12	1	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00
13	1	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00
14	1850	\$20.30	\$37,555.00

#### **EVALUATION TABULATION**

## ITB No. 25-CG01109/JG

Hurricane Damaged Road Repairs on Cedar Lane and Leisure Street

		OPTIONAL BASE				
15	285-70-6	GROUP 06	1850	SY	\$18.00	\$33,300.00
		MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT (2" AVG				
16	327-70-5	DEPTH)	333	SY	\$45.00	\$14,985.00
		ASPH CONC				
		FRICTION COURSE				
		(SP-9.5) (TRAFFIC				
17	337-7-82	B)(PG76-22)	51	TN	\$500.00	\$25,500.00
		BERMUDA GRASS				
18	570-1-2	SOD	400	SY	\$15.00	\$6,000.00

15	1850	\$40.60	\$75,110.00
16	333	\$18.35	\$6,110.55
17	51	\$335.80	\$17,125.80
18	400	\$8.00	\$3,200.00

\$392,401.0

\$408,001.0

**Grand Total** 

0

U

# BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF HERNANDO COUNTY, FLORIDA

Felicia Holmes, CPPO, CPPB, NIGP-CPP Procurement Manager

For: Carla Rossiter-Smith MSM, PMP, GPC

Chief Procurement Officer